
2X Fort-de-France Baie-Mahault - Cumul après 2 parties

2X Fort-de-France Baie-Mahault - 39 joueurs
1 N1, 3 N2, 3 N3, 16 N4, 12 N5, 4 N6
P1 : 1084 P2 : 865 Cumul : 1949

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 BELLAME Georges S 1B 1906 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 DOPPIA Daniel S 2A 1867 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 URSULET Fred V 2A 1845 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 ALDEGON Myriam S 2A 1843 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 PEDRON Laurent V 3B 1824 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 SMITH Marie-Line S 4A 1808 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 GUILLAUME Corinne S 3A 1759 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 CAREME Frédéric S 4D 1757 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 RAMATHON-BENOIT Rose V 3B 1746 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 DUPAS Thierry S 4A 1723 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 SELEUCIDE Nadine S 4A 1706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 SILVANT Aline S 4D 1689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 DE GOUVILLE Julie V 4C 1664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 VADO Véronique D 5A 1598 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 PIDERI Chantal V 4D 1593 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 CARMEL Gabrielle V 4D 1588 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 LOUISY-DUFER Monique D 5A 1585 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 BOMPART Lucienne R 4A 1583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 FONTAINE Jean-Albert V 4B 1542 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 BONTE Corine S 4C 1540 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 STEPHANIE-VICTOIRE Lise D 4D 1539 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 JEAN-BAPTISTE Claude D 5D 1502 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 ABOR Julienne D 4C 1499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 CAREME Délice D 5C 1497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 BARDOUX Danielle V 6D 1460 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 MALDEBAULT Viviane D 5C 1457 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 ANGLIO Marie-Line V 4C 1444 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 MARIE-JOSEPH Liliane V 6B 1443 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 BALUSTRE Arlette V 5A 1438 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 ZAMORD Pierre V 5C 1418 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 SCHAMBOURG Rolande D 4D 1417 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 EMERANCIENNE Chantal S 5B 1388 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

33 ANNONAY Arlette D 5A 1370 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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34 MANUEL Léa S 5C 1364 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 CARBETY Marie-Carmen D 4C 1333 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 LOUISON Francelline V 5B 1281 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 ROSALIE Marie-Anne D 5A 1248 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 VERIN Murielle S 6C 1186 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 MARIE-LUCE Tania S 6A 1139 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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